MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Stefan Borselius
DUNDRA [doon-drAH]
With a tailored look and unique frame, the Dundra collection of seating solutions is elegantly casual. Available at
dining, counter, and bar heights, the upholstered seat has an enticing rounded rectangular form. Dundra’s design
traits are more than idolized with matching or contrasting button details. The upholstered seat has a wood insert
with HR foam padding. Dundra’s steel frame is chrome-plated or black and has plastic glides.
Dundra is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

Dundra is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
3APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Dundra – bar stool
ITEM # 11-126-2023
DESCRIPTION chrome sled base, contrasting uph. button
FRAME chrome 11-S3001
UPHOLSTERY grade 2 – Kvadrat Re-wool 0658
BUTTON UPHOLSTERY grade 1 – Camira Aquarius - Zippy JA426
OPTIONS felt covered plastic glides
OPTIONS + NOTES
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
Felt covered plastic glides – list price per item +$24
Pricing is dependent on upholstery selection. Contrasting
uph. button can be selected from all graded-in offerings.
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
11-S3001
chrome
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 11
chrome frame steel frame
11-S3098
black
smooth textured
RAL 9005
11-S3090
white
smooth textured
RAL 9010
For graded-in fabrics refer to the Fabric List - Chart 11 - Blå Station.